S5 Meters
6.41
6.61

60 Meters
6.83
6.87
7.02
7.04
7.24
7.24
7.33
7.84
7.89

200 Meters
21.53
21.93
22.12
22.35
22.76
23.09
23.57
24.56

400 Meters
47.58
48.63
48.76
49.04
49.84

800 Meters
1:49.42
1:52.09
1:53.72
1:54.86
1:56.1h
1:55.16
1:55.58
2:01.61

2006 UTSA Men’s Indoor Performance List

Cedric Harris
William Vese

Cedric Harris
Steven Brown
Bryan Wolfe
William Vese
Brandon Buteaux
Brandon Glowacki
Tommy Wolfe
Geronimo Acuna
Joseph Burton

Cedric Harris
Scott Briscoe
Steven Brown
David Burnett
T.R. Sissel
Dominic Brown
Marques Mitchell
Gaston Griffin

Gaston Griffin
T.R. Sissel
Scott Briscoe
David Burnett
Dominic Brown

Larry Brooks
Mthobisi Baloyi
Larry Brooks
Justin Pitchford
Eric Miller
Chris Layman
Eric Miller
Adrian Vargas

Tech 6-Way (1/21)
Houston Opener (1/15)

SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/18)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/17)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/17)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
SLC Championships (2/17)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Houston Invitational (2/3)

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)

ISU Qualifier (3/4)

New Balance Invitational (2/4)
Houston Opener (1/15)

SLC Championships (2/18)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/17)



Mile

4:16.82 Mthobisi Baloyi
4:17.34 Benson Cheserek
4:21.86 Justin Pitchford
4:24.67 Chris Layman
4:28.19 Michael Schwartz
4:38.23 Eric Miller

1.000 Meters

2:30.98 Larry Brooks
2:35.20 Eric Miller
2:36.10 Michael Schwartz
2:49.11 Brandon Buteaux
2:52.28 Bryan Wolfe
2:56.47 Brandon Glowacki
3:02.92 Geronimo Acuna
3:08.38 Tommy Wolfe
3:25.23 Joseph Burton
3,000 Meters

8:34.27 Benson Cheserek
8:40.74 Mthobisi Baloyi
8:54.26 Chris Layman
9:09.45 Michael Schwartz
9:18.18 Dustin Riedel

5,000 Meters
15:27.70 Benson Cheserek

55-Meter Hurdles

7.47 William Vese

7.70 Bryan Wolfe

7.78 Brandon Buteaux
7.83 Marques Mitchell
7.89 T.R. Sissel

8.22 Tommy Wolfe
8.62 Brandon Glowacki

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Houston Opener (1/15)

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

SLC Championships (2/17)
Houston Invitational (2/3)

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

NCAA Championships (3/11)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)

New Balance Invitational (2/4)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
SLC Championships (2/17)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
Houston Invitational (2/3)

SLC Championships (2/18)

Houston Opener (1/15)
Tech 6-Way (1/21)
Tech 6-Way (1/21)
Tech 6-Way (1/21)
Houston Opener (1/15)
Tech 6-Way (1/21)
Houston Opener (1/15)



60-Meter Hurdles

7.97
8.13
8.25
8.35
9:03
9.18
9.42
9.61

William Vese
Marques Mitchell
Brandon Buteaux
Bryan Wolfe
Tommy Wolfe
Geronimo Acuna
Joseph Burton
Brandon Glowacki

4x400-Meter Relay

3:12.86

Gaston Griffin,

SLC Championships (2/17)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
SLC Championships (2/18)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)

T.R. Sissel, Scott Briscoe, Larry Brooks

Distance Medley Relay

10:25.41

High Jump

2.03m
2.02m
1.95m
1.95m
1.82m
1.80m
1.76m
1.76m

Pole Vault
4.55m
4.50m
4.45m
3.55m
3.05m
3.05m

Long Jum
7.11m
6.66m
6.44m
6.43m
6.17m
5.85m
5.74m

Justin Pitchford,

SLC Championships (2/17)

Dominic Brown, Larry Brooks, Michael Schwartz

Brandon Buteaux
Carvey Evans
Jake Story

Bryan Wolfe
Tommy Wolfe
Brandon Glowacki
Geronimo Acuna
Joseph Burton

Tommy Wolfe
Brandon Buteaux
Bryan Wolfe
Geronimo Acuna
Joseph Burton
Brandon Glowacki

Steven Brown
Brandon Buteaux
Bryan Wolfe
Tommy Wolfe
Brandon Glowacki
Joseph Burton
Geronimo Acuna

SLC Championships (2/17)
Houston Opener (1/15)
SLC Championships (2/18)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
SLC Championships (2/17)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/17)

SLC Championships (2/18)
NCAA Championships (3/11)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)
SLC Championships (2/18)

SLC Championships (2/18)
NCAA Championships (3/10)
SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/18)
Houston Invitational (2/3)
SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/17)



Triple Jump

13.81m William Vese
Shot Put

15.68m Luke Johnson
15.28m Rob Stager
13.29m Tommy Wolfe
12.84m Brandon Buteaux
12.33m Bryan Wolfe
11.31m Brandon Glowacki
10.99m Joseph Burton
10.10m Geronimo Acuna
Weight Throw

16.40m Luke Johnson
16.34m Rob Stager

Heptathlon

5,437
5,346
4,874
4,198
4,062
3,747

Brandon Buteaux
Bryan Wolfe
Tommy Wolfe
Brandon Glowacki
Geronimo Acuna
Joseph Burton

Tech 6-Way (1/21)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
SLC Championships (2/17)
Houston Opener (1/15)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
Houston Opener (1/15)

SLC Championships (2/17)
SLC Championships (2/17)

SLC Championships (2/18)
Tech 6-Way (1/21)

Intermountain Champ. (3/3-4)
Intermountain Champ. (3/3-4)
SLC Championships (2/17-18)
SLC Championships (2/17-18)
SLC Championships (2/17-18)
SLC Championships (2/17-18)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28) (200m banked track at 2,654 altitude)



