2006 UTSA Men's Indoor Performance List

55 Meters		
6.41	Cedric Harris	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
6.61	William Vese	Houston Opener (1/15)
60 Meters		
6.83	Cedric Harris	SLC Championships (2/17)
6.87	Steven Brown	SLC Championships (2/18)
7.02	Bryan Wolfe	Houston Invitational (2/3)
7.04	William Vese	Houston Invitational (2/3)
7.24	Brandon Buteaux	SLC Championships (2/17)
7.24	Brandon Glowacki	SLC Championships (2/17)
7.33	Tommy Wolfe	Houston Invitational (2/3)
7.84	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/17)
7.89	Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/17)
200 Meters		
21.53	Cedric Harris	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
21.93	Scott Briscoe	SLC Championships (2/17)
22.12	Steven Brown	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
22.35	David Burnett	Houston Invitational (2/3)
22.76	T.R. Sissel	Houston Invitational (2/3)
23.09	Dominic Brown	Houston Invitational (2/3)
23.57	Marques Mitchell	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
24.56	Gaston Griffin	Houston Invitational (2/3)
400 Meters		
47.58	Gaston Griffin	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
48.63	T.R. Sissel	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
48.76	Scott Briscoe	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
49.04	David Burnett	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
49.84	Dominic Brown	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
800 Meters		
1:49.42	Larry Brooks	ISU Qualifier (3/4)
1:52.09	Mthobisi Baloyi	New Balance Invitational (2/4)
1:53.72	Larry Brooks	Houston Opener (1/15)
1:54.86	Justin Pitchford	SLC Championships (2/18)
1:56.1h	Eric Miller	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
1:55.16	Chris Layman	SLC Championships (2/18)
1:55.58	Eric Miller	SLC Championships (2/18)
2:01.61	Adrian Vargas	SLC Championships (2/17)
	2	1 1 \

Mile		
4:16.82	Mthobisi Baloyi	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
4:17.34	Benson Cheserek	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
4:21.86	Justin Pitchford	Houston Opener (1/15)
4:24.67	Chris Layman	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
4:28.19	Michael Schwartz	SLC Championships (2/17)
4:38.23	Eric Miller	Houston Invitational (2/3)
1,000 Meters		
2:30.98	Larry Brooks	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
2:35.20	Eric Miller	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
2:36.10	Michael Schwartz	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
2:49.11	Brandon Buteaux	NCAA Championships (3/11)
2:52.28	Bryan Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/18)
2:56.47	Brandon Glowacki	SLC Championships (2/18)
3:02.92	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/18)
3:08.38	Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/18)
3:25.23	Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/18)
3,000 Meters		
8:34.27	Benson Cheserek	New Balance Invitational (2/4)
8:40.74	Mthobisi Baloyi	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
8:54.26	Chris Layman	SLC Championships (2/17)
9:09.45	Michael Schwartz	Houston Invitational (2/3)
9:18.18	Dustin Riedel	Houston Invitational (2/3)
<u>5,000 Meters</u>		
15:27.70	Benson Cheserek	SLC Championships (2/18)
<u>55-Meter Hu</u>	<u>rdles</u>	
7.47	William Vese	Houston Opener (1/15)
7.70	Bryan Wolfe	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
7.78	Brandon Buteaux	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
7.83	Marques Mitchell	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
7.89	T.R. Sissel	Houston Opener (1/15)
8.22	Tommy Wolfe	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
8.62	Brandon Glowacki	Houston Opener (1/15)

60-Meter Hurdles

7.97	William Vese	SLC Championships (2/17)
8.13	Marques Mitchell	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
8.25	Brandon Buteaux	SLC Championships (2/18)
8.35	Bryan Wolfe	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
9:03	Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/18)
9.18	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/18)
9.42	Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/18)
9.61	Brandon Glowacki	SLC Championships (2/18)

4x400-Meter Relay

3:12.86 Gaston Griffin, Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)

T.R. Sissel, Scott Briscoe, Larry Brooks

Distance Medley Relay

10:25.41 Justin Pitchford, SLC Championships (2/17) Dominic Brown, Larry Brooks, Michael Schwartz

High Jump

2.03m	Brandon Buteaux	SLC Championships (2/17)
2.02m	Carvey Evans	Houston Opener (1/15)
1.95m	Jake Story	SLC Championships (2/18)
1.95m	Bryan Wolfe	Houston Invitational (2/3)
1.82m	Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/17)
1.80m	Brandon Glowacki	Houston Invitational (2/3)
1.76m	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/17)
1.76m	Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/17)

Pole Vault

4.55m	Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/18)
4.50m	Brandon Buteaux	NCAA Championships (3/11)
4.45m	Bryan Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/18)
3.55m	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/18)
3.05m	Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/18)
3.05m	Brandon Glowacki	SLC Championships (2/18)

Long Jump

Steven Brown	SLC Championships (2/18)
Brandon Buteaux	NCAA Championships (3/10)
Bryan Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/17)
Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/18)
Brandon Glowacki	Houston Invitational (2/3)
Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/17)
Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/17)
	Brandon Buteaux Bryan Wolfe Tommy Wolfe Brandon Glowacki Joseph Burton

Triple Jun	<u>ıp</u>	
13.81m	William Vese	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
Shot Put		
15.68m	Luke Johnson	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
15.28m	Rob Stager	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
13.29m	Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/17)
12.84m	Brandon Buteaux	Houston Opener (1/15)
12.33m	Bryan Wolfe	Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28)
11.31m	Brandon Glowacki	Houston Opener (1/15)
10.99m	Joseph Burton	SLC Championships (2/17)
10.10m	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/17)
Weight Th	<u>row</u>	
16.40m	Luke Johnson	SLC Championships (2/18)
16.34m	Rob Stager	Tech 6-Way (1/21)
<u>Heptathlor</u>	<u>1</u>	
5,437	Brandon Buteaux	Intermountain Champ. (3/3-4)
5,346	Bryan Wolfe	Intermountain Champ. (3/3-4)
4,874	Tommy Wolfe	SLC Championships (2/17-18)
4,198	Brandon Glowacki	SLC Championships (2/17-18)
4,062	Geronimo Acuna	SLC Championships (2/17-18)
2 747	I ID	CI C Classian Island (2/17, 10)

SLC Championships (2/17-18)

Boise State Athletes Inv. (1/28) (200m banked track at 2,654 altitude)

Joseph Burton

3,747